CREDENCIAL FILATELICA
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Navarra

CAMINO FRANCES
Burguete San Nicolas 30
Villava Oihanpea 3
Burlada San Miguel 2
Pamplona Pablo Sarasate 9
Pamplona Sancho el Fuerte 69
Pamplona C.CLaMorea
Cizur Idohia 1
Puente la Reina Cortes de Navarra 1
Estella Paseo Inmaculada 5
Viana Pl. Coso 17
Logroiio Oncede Junio 1
Navarrete Abadia 2
Najera Paseo San Julian 14

Santo Domingo dela Av. Burgos 10-12

Calzada
Belorado Av. Cerezo de Rio Tirén 6
Burgos Pl. Conde de Castro 1
Fromista Pl Tuy 2

Carrién de los Condes  José Antonio Girén 18

Sahagun Regina Franco 20 bis.
Ledn Jardin de San Francisco
Astorga Correos/n
Ponferrada General Vives 1
Villafranca del Bierzo Ribadeo 43
Sarria Calvo Sotelo,183
Melide Bispo Varela Fondevila 20
Arzda Ramén Franco 38
Coﬁsgsatge(l)ade Ruado Franco 4

Canfranc Av. de los Arafiones 14
Jaca C/ de los Pirineos 8
Sangliesa Fermin de Lubian 15
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CAMINO FRANCES POR ARAGON

22800
22700
31400

948764264
948332457
948128488
948207217
948171615
948857267
948189222
948340620
948551792
948645878
941286802
941441117
941360051

941341493

947580019
947256597
979810072
979880345
987780207
987876081
987615442
987403187
987540378
982530793
981505866
981500486

981581252

974372194
974373140
948871668
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Guiplzkoa

Bizkaia

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

CAMINO DEL NORTE
Donostia-San
Sebastian Urdaneta, 7
Bilbao Alda. Urquijo 19
OTRAS OFICINAS
Aeropuerto Barajas
Madrid Terminal 1. Vestibulo de
llegadas
Estacién de Tren de
Madrid Chamartin. C/ Agustin de
Foxas/n
Madrid Via Dublin 7

20006
48008

28042

28036

28042

943446826
944709338

913054097

917332917

915963615



